
Notice 

This is hereby notified that the students of CSE program of FSIT should receive 
the Exam Clearance of Fall-2022 semester by paying 
the 2nd installment with previous dues (If any). Unless the installment is paid in time, 
no student will be allowed for the Midterm examination. 

Late fee Tk 200/- will be applicable for the students of Specified Batch for not paying 
on the Specified Date. 

The Fees Payment Schedule is given below: 

Date Day Batch Code 

18-09-2022 Sunday 221 to 223 

  
19-09-2022 Monday 

20-09-2022 Tuesday 

21-09-2022 Wednesday   

211 to 213 
25-09-2022 Sunday 

26-09-2022 Monday 

27-09-2022 Tuesday 201 to 203 

28-09-2022 Wednesday 

02-10-2022 Sunday 

03-10-2022 Monday 193 and all previous batch 

04-10-2022 Tuesday 

 

 

The Payment guideline is given in the link below: 

https://daffodilvarsity.edu.bd/photos/pdf/payment-guidelines.pdf 

 You are requested to collect your Accounts clearance through online. 

For Accounts Information: 

Email : accountssupport@daffodilvarsity.edu.bd 

Accounts Help line 

09617901212 

 

https://daffodilvarsity.edu.bd/photos/other/payment-guidelines.pdf

